Standard Microwave
Description Diameter Wattage Colour Order Code Order Code
IP66 Oyster LED 300mm 14W Black  LHT0222  LHT0422
IP66 Oyster LED 300mm 14W Cream  LHT0223  LHT0423
IP66 Oyster LED 350mm 20W Black  LHT0224  LHT0424
IP66 Oyster LED 350mm 20W Cream  LHT0225  LHT0425
IP66 Oyster LED 400mm 24W Black  LHT0226  LHT0426
IP66 Oyster LED 400mm 24W Cream  LHT0227  LHT0427
OYSTER LED
ADVERSE ENVIRONMENT BULKHEADS
• Robust polycarbonate housing suits most harsh environments to -10°C
• True IP66 rated construction.